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1of5

Schedule Current as of Nov. 17, 2014 (Subject to change without notice)

Give close attention to class start and end dates - they do not always match the dates of the term!

Summer Term (June 2 - Aug. 10, 2014)
Units

Course Code Section Course Title

PSY5010
PSY5200-3
PSY5200-3
PSY5240

PSY5240

PSY5240

PSY5240

PSY5230-2
PSY5230-2
PSY5230-2
PSY5230-2
PSY6120

PSY6120

PSY6120

PSY6125
PSY6140
PSY6140
PSY6800-
PSY6800-
PSY6800-|
PSY6800-
PSY6800-|
PSY6800-I
PSY6990
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Counseling Theories

Substance Abuse and the Family
Substance Abuse and the Family

Family Violence: Detection, Intervention
and Treatment

Family Violence: Detection, Intervention
and Treatment

Family Violence: Detection, Intervention
and Treatment

Family Violence: Detection, Intervention
and Treatment

Disaster, Trauma, and Abuse Response
Disaster, Trauma, and Abuse Response
Disaster, Trauma, and Abuse Response
Disaster, Trauma, and Abuse Response
Christian Principles in Marriage and Family
Therapy

Christian Principles in Marriage and Family
Therapy

Christian Principles in Marriage and Family
Therapy

Multicultural Perspectives in Counseling
Group Therapy

Group Therapy

Supervised Practicum

Supervised Practicum

Supervised Practicum

Supervised Practicum

Supervised Practicum

Supervised Practicum

EMDR Training Seminar
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Class Start

6/2/2014
6/2/2014
6/2/2014
6/3/2014

6/5/2014

6/2/2014

6/2/2014

7/1/2014
7/3/2014
6/30/2014
6/30/2014
6/3/2014

6/2/2014

6/2/2014

6/5/2014
6/4/2014
6/4/2014
6/3/2014
6/3/2014
6/3/2014
6/5/2014
6/5/2014
6/5/2014
6/3/2014

Class End Instructor

7/27/2014 Jason Odegaard
7/21/2014 Ernesto Segismundo
7/27/2014 Ernesto Segismundo
6/24/2014 Julie Woltil

6/26/2014 Erin Grasmeyer
6/23/2014 Peace Amadi
6/29/2014 Wesley Beavis

7/22/2014 Julie Woltil
7/24/2014 Erin Grasmeyer
7/21/2014 Peace Amadi
7/27/2014 Wesley Beavis
7/22/2014 Thomas Frederick

7/27/2014 Thomas Frederick
7/27/2014 Thomas Frederick

7/24/2014 Danielah Germon
7/23/2014 Robert Pate
7/23/2014 Brad Overholser
8/5/2014 Lisa Wilson
8/5/2014 Robert Pate
8/5/2014 Wayne Brazil
8/7/2014 Teressa Wilcox
8/7/2014 Susan Hastings
8/7/2014 Laura Steele
7/22/2014 Laura Steele

Delivery

Online
On-Ground
Online
On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

Online

On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
Online

On-Ground

Online

Online

On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground

DAYS Start Time
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4P A 44 S

6:00 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

5:00 PM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
9:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

End Time

10:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

10:00 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM
9:30 PM
9:30 PM

12:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM



Fall Term (Aug. 18 - Dec. 14, 2014)

Course Code Section Course Title

PSY5010
PSY5010
PSY5130
PSY5130
PSY5130
PSY5990
PSY5990
PSY5990
PSY5990
PSY6130
PSY6130
PSY6130
PSY6130
PSY6800-II
PSY6800-II
PSY6800-II
PSY6800-II
PSY6800-II
PSY6800-II
PSY6800-II
PSY6920
PSY6920
PSY6920
PSY6995
PSY6995

PSY5110
PSY5110
PSY5110
PSY5225

PSY6100
PSY6100
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QA

A-M1
B-M1
c-M1
SEM-A

A-M1
B-M1

Full Term

Counseling Theories

Counseling Theories

Research Methodology

Research Methodology

Research Methodology

Professional Development |

Professional Development |

Professional Development |

Professional Development |

Theories of Marriage and Family Therapy
Theories of Marriage and Family Therapy
Theories of Marriage and Family Therapy
Theories of Marriage and Family Therapy
Supervised Practicum

Supervised Practicum

Supervised Practicum

Supervised Practicum

Supervised Practicum

Supervised Practicum

Supervised Practicum

Comprehensive Case Presentation
Comprehensive Case Presentation
Comprehensive Case Presentation
Professional Development

Professional Development I

FALL MOD 1 (Aug. 18 - Oct. 12, 2014)
Human Sexuality

Human Sexuality

Human Sexuality

Child Abuse Detection, Intervention, and
Treatment

Lifespan Development

Lifespan Development

Units
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Class Start

Class End Instructor

Thanksgiving Holiday Nov. 24-Nov. 30, 2014

8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/21/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/21/2014
8/21/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/21/2014
8/21/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/21/2014
8/21/2014
8/19/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/19/2014
8/21/2014

8/19/2014
8/21/2014
8/21/2014
9/20/2014

8/19/2014
8/21/2014

12/14/2014 Kathrin Winkler
12/14/2014 Wesley Beavis
12/9/2014 Susan Hastings
12/9/2014 Jennifer Martin
12/11/2014 Danielah Germon
12/9/2014 Jennifer Martin
12/9/2014 Jennifer Martin
12/11/2014 Jennifer Martin
12/11/2014 Jennifer Martin
12/9/2014 Teressa Wilcox
12/9/2014 Lisa Wilson
12/11/2014 Lisa Wilson
12/11/2014 Erin Grasmeyer
12/9/2014 Raquel Cantacessi
12/9/2014 Ernesto Segismundo
12/9/2014 Wayne Brazil
12/9/2014 Chris Williams
12/11/2014 Scott Grooms
12/11/2014 Kimberly Hahm
12/9/2014 Brandon Pendergraft
12/14/2014 Laura Steele
12/14/2014 Laura Steele
12/14/2014 Raquel Cantacessi
12/9/2014 Erin Grasmeyer
12/11/2014 Erin Grasmeyer

10/7/2014 Raquel Cantacessi
10/9/2014 Teressa Wilcox
10/9/2014 Jason Odegaard
9/20/2014 Carl Miller

10/7/2014 Wesley Beavis
10/9/2014 Wayne Brazil

Delivery
Method

Online

Online

On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
Online

Online

Online

On-Ground
On-Ground

On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground

On-Ground
On-Ground

DAYS Start Time
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9:30 AM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:30 AM
7:30 PM
9:30 AM
7:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

3:30 PM
8:30 PM
3:30 PM
8:30 AM

1:00 PM
6:00 PM
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End Time

11:45 AM
9:45 PM
9:45 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

11:45 AM
9:45 PM

11:45 AM
9:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

5:00 PM
10:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM
10:00 PM



PSY6100
PSY6100
PSY6125
PSY6350-2
PSY6350-2
PSY6350-2

PSY5120
PSY5120
PSY5120
PSY5120
PSY5225

PSY6190
PSY6190
PSY6190
PSY6190
PSY6999
PSY6999

Course Code Section

PSY5420
PSY5420
PSY5990
PSY5990
PSY5990
PSY6180
PSY6180
PSY6180
PSY6180
PSY6800-I11
PSY6800-I1I

c-M1
D-M1
Q-M1
A-M1
B-M1
C-M1

A-M2

B-M2

C-M2

Q-M2
SEM-B

A-M2
B-M2
C-M2
D-M2
B-M2
C-M2

Lifespan Development
Lifespan Development
Multicultural Perspectives in Counseling
Treatment of Couples
Treatment of Couples
Treatment of Couples

FALL MOD 2 (Oct. 13 - Dec. 14, 2014)
Professional Ethics and Law

Professional Ethics and Law

Professional Ethics and Law

Professional Ethics and Law

Child Abuse Detection, Intervention, and
Treatment

Marriage and Family Therapy Assessment
Marriage and Family Therapy Assessment
Marriage and Family Therapy Assessment
Marriage and Family Therapy Assessment
Advanced Professional Development
Advanced Professional Development

Spring Term (Jan. 19 - May 17, 2015)

Course Title

Full Term

Theories of Personality
Theories of Personality
Professional Development |
Professional Development |
Professional Development |
Psychopathology
Psychopathology
Psychopathology
Psychopathology
Supervised Practicum
Supervised Practicum
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8/21/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/21/2014
8/21/2014

Thanksgiving Holiday Nov. 24-Nov. 30, 2014

10/14/2014
10/16/2014
10/16/2014
10/14/2014
10/25/2014

10/14/2014
10/16/2014
10/16/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/15/2014

Class Start

10/9/2014 Scott Grooms

10/7/2014 Brad Overholser
12/15/2014 Danielah Germon
10/7/2014 Raquel Cantacessi

10/9/2014 Teressa Wilcox
10/9/2014 Jason Odegaard

12/9/2014 Jason Odegaard
12/11/2014 Jason Odegaard
12/11/2014 Scott Grooms
12/15/2014 Scott Grooms
10/25/2014 Carl Miller

12/9/2014 Susan Hastings
12/11/2014 Robert Pate
12/11/2014 Susan Hastings

12/9/2014 Robert Pate

12/9/2014 Susan Hastings
12/10/2014 Susan Hastings

Class End Instructor

Spring Break March 16-22, 2015

1/19/15
1/19/15
1/20/15
1/20/15
1/22/15
1/20/15
1/20/15
1/22/15
1/22/15
1/20/15
1/20/15

5/17/15 Kathrin Winkler
5/17/15 Wesley Beavis
5/12/15 lJennifer Martin
5/12/15 Jennifer Martin
5/14/15 Jennifer Martin
5/12/15 Jason Odegaard
5/12/15 Jason Odegaard
5/14/15 Susan Hastings
5/14/15 Ernesto Segismundo
5/12/15 Raquel Cantacessi
5/12/15 Brad Overholser

On-Ground
On-Ground
Online

On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground

On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
Online

On-Ground

On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground

Delivery
Method

Online

Online

On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground

R 1:00 PM
T 6:00 PM
T 1:00 PM
R 6:00 PM
R 1:00 PM
T 1:00 PM
R 6:00 PM
R 1:00 PM
S 8:30 AM
T 1:00 PM
R 6:00 PM
R 1:00 PM
T 6:00 PM
T 7:30 PM
w 6:00 PM

DAYS Start Time

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:30 AM
7:30 PM
9:30 AM
7:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
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5:00 PM
10:00 PM

3:30 PM
8:30 PM
3:30 PM

5:00 PM
10:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM
10:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 PM
9:30 PM
8:00 PM

End Time

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
11:45 AM
9:45 PM
11:45 AM
9:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM



PSY6800-I11
PSY6800-I11
PSY6800-I11
PSY6800-I11
PSY6800-I1I
PSY6800-III
PSY6800-I11
PSY6920
PSY6920
PSY6920
PSY6995
PSY6995
PSY6995
PSY6995

PSY5225

PSY6110

PSY6110

PSY6110

PSY6110

PSY6150
PSY6150
PSY6150
PSY6150
PSY6400-2
PSY6400-2
PSY6400-2
PSY6400-2
PSY6900-2

SEM-A

A-M1

c-M1

D-M1

A-M1
B-M1
Cc-M1
D-M1
A-M1
B-M1
Cc-M1
D-M1
Q-M1

Supervised Practicum

Supervised Practicum

Supervised Practicum

Supervised Practicum

Supervised Practicum

Supervised Practicum

Supervised Practicum
Comprehensive Case Presentation
Comprehensive Case Presentation
Comprehensive Case Presentation
Professional Development Il
Professional Development Il
Professional Development Il
Professional Development Il

SPRING MOD 1 (Jan. 19 - March 15, 2015)
Child Abuse Detection, Intervention, and
Treatment

Interpersonal Communication &
Therapeutic Qualities

Interpersonal Communication &
Therapeutic Qualities

Interpersonal Communication &
Therapeutic Qualities

Interpersonal Communication &
Therapeutic Qualities

Treatment of Children

Treatment of Children

Treatment of Children

Treatment of Children
Psychopharmacology
Psychopharmacology
Psychopharmacology
Psychopharmacology

Seminar in Advanced Topics in MFT:
Treatment of Adolescents
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1/20/15
1/22/15
1/20/15
1/22/15
1/22/15
1/22/15
1/20/15
1/19/15
1/19/15
1/19/15
1/20/15
1/20/15
1/22/15
1/22/15

2/21/15

1/20/15

1/22/15

1/22/15

1/20/15

1/20/15
1/22/15
1/22/15
1/20/15
1/20/15
1/20/15
1/22/15
1/22/15
1/19/15

5/12/15
5/14/15
5/12/15
5/14/15
5/14/15
5/14/15
5/12/15
5/17/15
5/17/15
5/17/15
5/12/15
5/12/15
5/14/15
5/14/15

2/21/15

3/10/15

3/12/15

3/12/15

3/10/15

3/10/15
3/12/15
3/12/15
3/10/15
3/10/15
3/10/15
3/12/15
3/12/15
3/15/15

Robert Pate
Lisa Wilson
Laura Steele
Scott Grooms
Teressa Wilcox
Jason Odegaard
Brandon Pendergraft
Laura Steele
Laura Steele
Laura Steele
Erin Grasmeyer
Jennifer Martin
Erin Grasmeyer
Erin Grasmeyer

Carl Miller

Raquel Cantacessi

Susan Hastings

Scott Grooms

Erin Grasmeyer

Lisa Wilson
Kimberly Hahm

Lisa Wilson

Ernesto Segismundo
Wayne Brazil

Julie Woltil

Wayne Brazil

Julie Woltil

Lilia Carey

On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
Online

Online

Online

On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground

On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
Online
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5:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

8:30 AM

1:00 PM

6:00 PM

1:00 PM

6:00 PM

1:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
7:30 PM
9:00 AM
7:30 PM

4 of 5
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

12:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 PM

5:00 PM
10:00 PM

5:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:30 AM
10:00 PM
11:30 AM
10:00 PM



PSY5120
PSY5200-3
PSY5200-3
PSY5225

PSY6120

PSY6125
PSY6300-3
PSY6300-3
PSY6300-3
PSY6300-3
PSY6999
PSY6999
PSY6999

A-M2
A-M2
B-M2
SEM-B

Q-m2

A-M2
A-M2
B-M2
C-M2
D-M2
A-M2
B-M2
C-M2

SPRING MOD 2 (March 23 - May 17, 2015)
Professional Ethics and Law

Substance Abuse and the Family
Substance Abuse and the Family

Child Abuse Detection, Intervention, and
Treatment

Christian Principles in Marriage and Family
Therapy

Multicultural Perspectives in Counseling
Treatment of Older Adults

Treatment of Older Adults

Treatment of Older Adults

Treatment of Older Adults

Advanced Professional Development
Advanced Professional Development
Advanced Professional Development
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3/26/15
3/24/15
3/26/15
4/18/15

3/23/15

3/24/15
3/24/15
3/26/15
3/26/15
3/24/15
3/24/15
3/24/15
3/26/15

5/14/15
5/12/15
5/14/15
4/18/15

5/17/15

5/12/15
5/12/15
5/14/15
5/14/15
5/12/15
5/12/15
5/12/15
5/14/15

Scott Grooms
Christopher Williams
Julie Woltil

Carl Miller

Scott Grooms

Ernesto Segismundo
Teressa Wilcox
Robin Felix

Teressa Wilcox
Connie Kingsland
Lisa Wilson

Lisa Wilson

Susan Hastings

On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground

Online

On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
On-Ground
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1:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:30 AM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:30 AM
7:30 PM
1:00 PM
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5:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:30 AM
9:30 PM
3:00 PM



